CASE#

2304497501
2404443801
2404443901
2404444001
2404444101

2404449401

2304553301

2004510201

2204568501
2204446001

2204454701

2204404901
2204406301
2204493301
2304513801
2304500901
2304513901
2204471101

2304430401

2404431601

2404422301

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PTY

D01

DO1

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

Do1

D01

D01

DO1

D01

D01

DO1

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:25 A.M.
COLEMAN/WARREN/ STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/ STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/ STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/ STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/ STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/WAYNE STEVENSON

AT 8:29 A.M.
ROSS/STEPHEN/PATRICK STEVENSON

AT 8:30 A.M.
ALLEN/PORSHIA/RENE SPANN
HAWKINS/RAMERE/JAIVION STEVENSON
MACON/DESTINY/SHANEL
MACON/DESTINY/SHANEL  WILLIAMS TER
MCCULLOUGH/SERGIO/OSHA STEVENSON
SIGNIL/DAMONE/ STEVENSON
SIGNIL/DAMONE/ STEVENSON
SIGNIL/DAMONE/ MASALSKIS CH
SIGNIL/DEMONE/ KNIGHT JERRY
SIGNIL/DEMONE/ BENTLEY GREG
SIMMONS /DEONTYE/DECOLE STERNER KIMB

WEBBER/JEROME /JAMES

CLARK TONY C

AT 8:35 A_M.

LEWIS/DWAYNE/DEAUNTE

STEVENSON

AT 8:36 A.M.

ALLEN/OMAR/CRAIG

STEVENSON

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:16

PROCEEDING
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

ARRN ON BW

ARRN ON BW

ARRN ON BW
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PAGE 1

CHARGE
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
ASSAULT/BATR

CHILD ABUS-4
CHILD ABUS-4

STOLEN PROP
ASSAULT/BATR

B&E WO OWNER
BRANDISHING

B&E WO OWNER
RETAIL FRAUD
RETATIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
ASSAULT/BATR
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD

MDOP

MDOP
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR



CASE#

2404422901

1604614801

2104440001
2304418001
2304418801
2304543901
2404432301
2204577001
2204570801
2304413901
2304415001
2304415401

2304483601

2104433301

0206075701

2304493501

2304456801

2304422701

1804458701

2004427301

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

SM

SM

SM

SM

ST

PTY

D01

DOo1

DO1

D01

Dol

DO1

D01

D01

DO1

D01

DO1

DO1

D01

Do1

Do1

D01

D01

D01

Do1

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:36 A.M.
BROADEN/DAYRON/CORTEZ STEVENSON
COLE/JOHNNY/LEE STEVENSON
AT 9:00 A.M.
CLARK-CAMP/JALEEL/ALBE STEVENSON

PAYMON/DAVID/ STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/ STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/ STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/ STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/WAYNE STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/WAYNE JR STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/WAYNE JR STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/WAYNE JR STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/WAYNE JR STEVENSON
PAYMON/DAVID/WAYNE JR STEVENSON
AT 9:04 A.M.
INTRAVIA/SARA/ROSE STEVENSON
AT 9:06 A.M.
LOPEZ/IRIS STEVENSON
AT 9:10 A.M.
KEYS/DESIRE/ MCNEAL
LOVE/SYBIL/LASHAN POLK
MINGUS/KIMBERLY/ANN STEVENSON
AT 9:16 A.M.
SULLIVAN/CHRISTMAS-ANG STEVENSON

AT 10:00 A.M.
BIGBY/ANJELICA/DENISE STEVENSON

PROCEE

DING

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

REVIEW

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:16 PM

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PAGE 2

CHARGE

B&E WO OWNER

MAL DEST BLG

CHILD ABUS-4
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETATIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD

OWI
OWI

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT AGGR

ASSAULT/BATR

DWLS
OWI



CASE#

2205843001
2204565101
2305654301
2104518701
2305702001
2005547301

2004549701

TYP

FT

SM

FY

SM

FY

FY

SD

PTY

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

Do1

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 10:00 A.M.
DICKSON/RAYSHARD/JAMEL MARTELL

JOHNSON/RICHARD/TODD
LUSTER/MAURICE/LASEAN
POWE /MCARTHUR /

RAMSEY /LAROME/

THOMAS /ALONZO/WILLIAM

WALKER/TYRISE/BENITO

FRAZER

STEVENSON

STEVENSON

STEVENSON

MURRAY

STEVENSON

PROCEEDING

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW

DISCHARGE

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:16 PM

PAGE 3

CHARGE

ATT PO-ASSLT
MDOP

CONT SUB USE
B&E WO OWNER
MOTOR VEHICL
ATT PO-ASSLT

OWI



CASE#
2404478101

2304420201

2404474901
2404472701
2404477001

2404476901

2404461701

2404468601

2404461801

2404468701

2304470601

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

PTY

D01

Do1

D01

DO1

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

NAME
AT
FINNEY/KENNETH/

GARDNER/DAWON/

HILL/MYRON/

2024

ATTY/OFF

8:30 A.M.

MASON DERRIC

HALL

VANDERCOOK S

JUAREZ-ESCOBAR/FERNAND MALETTA BRAN

SMITH/OMAR/BARTHOLOMEW CARTHAN ERIC

SMITH/OMAR/BARTHOLOMEW PAYNE JENCY

AT 9:00 A.M.

BAILEY/ANTHONY/KEITH

RAGAN

BROWN/MICHAEL/ANTHONY RAGAN

WALKER/KAMONTE/

RAGAN

AT 9:30 A.M.

KHAN/SAIF/

KALLABAT

AT 10:00 A.M.

KEYS/AMANDA /SHERRELL

CLEMENTS

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT
TUESDAY - JUNE 4,

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

ARRN ON BW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL, PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

JURY TRIAL

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:16 PM

PAGE 1
CHARGE
ASSAULT/BATR
MDOP

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/BATT
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO
CHILD ABUS-4

DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO

OWI



CASE#

2405733501

2405739101

2405714701

2405743401

2405583401

2405530301

2405738801

2405738501

2405734301

2405719301

2405716101

2405708401

2405723801

TYP

FY

FY

EY

FY

FY

FT

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

DOl

D01

D01

Dol

DOl

D01

D01

DOl

D01

D01

DO1

D01

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES

TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024
NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
FULLOVE/DEJENAE/ARIANA AUSTIN ALLEN

HALL/CLARK/STAFFORD NEIGHORHOOD

JAMES /RODERICK/VINCENT REED

KNOTT/DAJUAN/TARRAN WALLACE

PAILLE/JORDAN/JOSEL NEIGHORHOOD

PAYNE/CHRISTOPHER/DEAN NEIGHORHOOD

RUTHERFORD/ASHANTI/ NEIGHORHOOD

TAYLOR/ERIC/RAMON GONEK

AT 8:45 A.M.
BLACKWELL/DEMETRIUS/ DIALLO

AT 9:15 A.M.
BARKER/DONOVAN/GENERAL DOSSIN

AT 9:30 A_M.
LAWRENCE/SHAWN/EUGENE WALRAD

AT 9:45 A.M.

MARTIN/MELVIN/ODELL OH
AT 10:15 A.M.
PERCELL/JOE/ BRADFORD

PROCEEDING

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

PROB

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:16 PM

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT
WEAPONS-FEL
ASSAULT/BATR

WEAPONS

PO-ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

R&C VEHICLE

R&C VEHICLE
MV-UDA

FLEE VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
RECKLESS DRV

PO-ASSAULT

ASSAULT/MURD

CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS -FEL
WEAPONS -FEL

CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS -FEL

ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

POSS NARCOTC

ASSAULT
WEAPONS -FEL



CASE# TYP

2305723901 FY

2405715801 FY

2405629801 FY

2305947501 FY

2405727601 FY

PTY

Do1

D01

D01

Dol

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES

TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 10:30 A.M.
OWENS/ERIC/KERAYON-JAC CHOATE

AT 10:45 A.M.
DALE/WILLIE/CARIE DIEBEL

AT 11:00 A.M.
PETERSON/TERRY/SCOTT HAMILTON
AT 11:30 A.M.

SMITH/MACIO/ANTTRONE-K KINNEY

AT 11:45 A.M.
JACKSON/TYJUAN/DESHAN NANCE

AT 12:00 P.M.

2405700401 FY D01 JOHNSON/LATERRIN/LASHA MONTEZ

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:16 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

POSS ANALOGU

PO-ASSAULT

B&E BUILDING
BURGLAR TOOL
POSS METHAM

DEL/MAN DRUG

POSS PERSON
POSS FELON
POSS FELON
ASSAULT
WEAPONS -FEL
750227B
750227B
7502278

EMBEZZLEMENT
LARCENY BLDG



CASE#

2405737501

2106020802

2405738901

2405711201

2306050802

2405661301

2405742301

2405738301

2405670101

2405729801

2405710001

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

Y

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Do1

D01

D01

D01

Do1

D01

DO1

DO1

Do1

Do1

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.

CHERIZOL/RODNEY/ SCHAF

CLAY/ADRIAN/DUJUAN-MAR DAHER

HEMPHILL/JAIJUAN/CHARL LEONARD KENN

HENRY/CARLENA/LOUISE WATT

HILL/RAYSHAWN/GIAVONNI HUMPHRIES

HUFFMAN/TYRONE /KEVIN NETGHORHOOD

HUGHES/DIONTE/EMMANUEL CRIPPS

MARSHALL/JOSHUA/JEREMI NEIGHORHOOD

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

TROTTER/STEVEN/RENARD MEJIA RENE PROB CAUSE
AT 8:45 A.M.
WILLIAMS/ORLANDA/TRAVI SALLEN EXAMINATION
AT 9:15 A.M.
WARRICK/IMAN/FATIMA MCMILLEN EXAMINATION
CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:16 PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT
RETATIL FRAUD

POSS NARCOTC

R&C VEHICLE
LIC FORGERY
PO-ASSAULT

MAL DEST FIR

ROBBERY -ARMD
ROBBERY -ARMD
POSS FELON
WEAPONS /LARC
WEAPONS /LARC
WEAPONS /LARC
LARCENY

POSS FELON
ASSAULT
ASSAULT
LARCENY BLDG
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
HABITUAL OFF

MAL DEST BLG

R&C VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT

PO-ASSAULT

PO-ASSAULT

PO-ASSAULT

HOME INV-1ST
ASSAULT/BATR



CASE#

2405719801

2405599301

2405720801

2306040301

2405698601

2405723901

2405720501

2305612001

2405725901

1905861201

2405706602

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

D01

DO1

D01

Do1

Dol

DO1

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

TUESDAY - JUNE 4,

NAME ATTY /OFF
AT 9:30 A.M.

BUTLER/ZIAHA/ KNOCHE

RIVERS/ELLIOT/BERNARD MONTEZ

AT 10:00 A.M.
GRAZES/JAYZEN/RASHARD STRONG

HARDRICK/NATESHAWN/CAR CHOATE

AT 10:30 A.M.

GILLAM/AARON/CHRISTOPH HENDERSON

LISTENBEE/DORIAN/MICHA BRADFORD

AT 11:00 A.M.
HICKS/MARKITA/ANTIONET RIGGINS

MASSENGALE/KENNY/JAYVA DIALLO

AT 11:30 A.M.

EDWARDS /LINDA/ O 'MEARA
AT 11:45 A.M.

GARLAND/KOREY/ SPRINKLE
AT 1:30 P.M.

AL-JIBORY/HUSSAIN/ BURGESS

2024

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:16 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

HOME INV-1ST
ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT
POSS PERSON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS-FEL
WEAPONS -FEL

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON

ARSON-2ND DE

PO-ASSAULT
RETAIL FRAUD

PO-ASSAULT

R&C VEHICLE

ASSAULT

HOME INV-1ST

WITNESSES
WITNESSES
WITNESSES



CASE# TYP

2405740501 FY

2405702101 FY

2405739901 FY

2405740401 FY

2405740201 FY

2405741601 FY

2405738401

2405741501 FY

PTY

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

Dol

D01

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING
TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

AGEE/RONNELL/TREMAYNE

AMERSON/JALEN/AMARI

ASHFORD/CHARLES/ALFONZ

CARTER/BENNIE/

GORDON/MARCUS /AMIR

JACOBS /TERENCE/JEROME

JONES /JOVAN/SHUNDRELL

LAUDERDALE/MIKEL/LATEE

NEIGHORHOOD

EDISON

NEIGHORHOOD

NEIGHORHOOD

MARSH

NEIGHORHOOD

NETIGHORHOOD

LAMB

AT 8:45 A.M.
2405725301 FY D01 YOUNG/CLIFFORD/RAY

UPSHAW

AT 1:45 P.M.
2405735601 FY D01 JOHNSON/TASEAN/LAMAREA PERLOVE

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:17

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PM

PAGE 1
CHARGE
POSS PERSON
ASSAULT
ASSAULT

WEAPONS-FEL
WEAPONS-FEL
WEAPONS-FEL
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/HARM
MDOP
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

HOMICIDE

POSS PERSON
WEAPONS /FEL
WEAPONS /FEL

DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
WEAPONS -FEL
DOMESTIC VIO

CSC-1ST DEGR
CSC-1ST DEGR
CSC-1ST DEGR
CSC-1ST DEGR
KIDNAPPING
ROBBERY -ARMD
CSC-2ND DEGR
ASSAULT/HARM
UDAA
ASSAULT

FLEE VEHICLE
CSC 2ND/SUBS

ASSAULT
ASSAULT
WEAPONS-FEL
WEAPONS-FEL
DOMESTIC VIO

MURDER /2ND
WEAP DIS VEH



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING
TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING

AT 1:45 P.M.
2405735601 FY D01 JOHNSON/TASEAN/LAMAREA PERLOVE EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:17 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

CARRYING CON
PEACE OFFICR
WEAPONS -FEL
WEAPONS -FEL



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS PAGE 1
TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE
AT 10:00 A.M.
2305651801 FY D01 GOOD/ROBERT/MANDELLA WALDHORN DISCHARGE WEAPONS /LICN

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:17 PM



CASE#

2405738102

2405738103

2405738101

2205968601

2305555501

2405692601

2405738701

2405630801

2405707502

2405681001

2405714601

2405724001

2305756801

2405721301

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

D01

DOo1

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

Do1

D01

DOo1

D01

D01

D01

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE

TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
BAKER/THEA/DENISE LAMB
BYRD/TYRONE/DARYL FORREST
BYRD/TYSAISH/ NEIGHORHOOD
CLAY/RAYMONT/ FARAJ
CLAY/RAYMONT/ FARAJ
HENRY/CARLENA/LOUISE ERWIN
HOARD/JANITA/ NEIGHORHOOD
JAMES /KEVINA/DEONSHA NEIGHORHOOD
MAVES/EMILY/CHARLOTTE JOHNSON
MCCARVER/SHELDON/ANTHO WHITTIE
METTIE/TYLER/STEVEN DOCKS

AT 9:00 A.M.
BLACK/CHRISTOPHER/DEVO DIEREL

WESTLEY/FAITH/ALEXIS HAIDAR

AT 9:30 A.M.
MENDOZA-PALACIOS/LUIS/ COOPER

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

COMPTNCY HRG

EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:17 PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ROBBERY -UNAR
ASSAULT/HARM

ROBBERY -UNAR
ASSAULT/HARM

ROBBERY -UNAR
ASSAULT/HARM

B&E BUILDING
LARCENY BLDG

B&E BUILDING
LARCENY BLDG

PO-ASSAULT
RETAIL FRAUD

ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT

PO-ASSAULT

ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/ROB
HOME INV-1ST
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

R&C VEHICLE
LIC FORGERY

POSS PERSON
WEAPONS /FEL

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
WEAPONS -FEL
WEAPONS -FEL
WEAPONS-FEL

DEL/MAN>1000



CASE#

2305625804

2405665402

2405665403

1705995301

2405656301

2405719101

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FT

FY

PTY

D01

D01

D01

D01

Do1

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABRER

TUESDAY - JUNE 4, 2024
NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 10:00 A.M.
PEOPLES/MARCUS/CHRISTO SCHAF

AT 10:30 A.M.
LOMAX/ANDRE/DESHOUN QUICK

YELDER/JOVON/ALLEN GRADY

AT 11:00 A.M.
HAWKINS/DAVID/JASON JEFFERSON

WRIGHT/JAYLEN/JAWUAN BRUSH

AT 11:30 A.M.
HUNTER/DEJUAN/CARUTH MEHANNA

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/29/2024 AT 3:17 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

BURGLAR TOOL
B&E BUILDING
BUY/SELL STO

HOME INV-2ND
LARCENY BLDG

HOME INV-2ND
LARCENY BLDG

FLEE VEHICLE

FLEE VEHICLE

PO-ASSAULT



